HOUR:

19:30

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:35

10:05

10:35

11:15

11:45

Field Development Conference 2023
Monday 13. February

DESCRIPTION:

Icebreaker
Social Gathering with Food & Drinks

Tuesday 14. February

DESCRIPTION:
Registration & Coffee

Welcome to the 25th Field Development
Conference
by Ingrid Karstensen, Chair of Program Committee

INTRODUCTION TO CONFERENCE THEME
Chairs: Kristian Skavang, Aibel and Nils Tjastheim,
Norwegian Petroleum Directorate

Norway - A Stable and Predictable Supplier of
Oil and Gas

State Secretary Amund Vik, Ministry of Petroleum
and Energy

Norway as an Energy Supplier in Today’s
Geopolitical Situation
Anders Hagalmen, Offshore Norge

DNV’s Energy Transition Outlook - Impact
From the War in Ukraine
Sverre Gravdahl, DNV

Coffee Break & Refreshments

Providing and Maintaining Critical
Infrastructure for the Energy Industry
Borghild Lunde, Aibel

Presentation from Equinor
Trond Bokn, Equinor



HOUR:

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:35

15:00

15:25

15:55

16:20

16:45

17:10

DESCRIPTION:

PANEL DISCUSSION

Field Development for the Future - Norway as
Energy Supplier

Moderator: Liv-Runi Syvertsen

Participants:

- State Secretary Amund Vik, Ministry of Petroleum
and Energy

- Anders Hggalmen, Offshore Norge

- Sverre Gravdahl, DNV

- Borghild Lunde, Aibel

- Trond Bokn, Equinor

Lunch

FIELD DEVELOPMENTS
Chairs: Katinka Dahlberg, TechnipFMC and Judith
Solland, Var Energi

Oseberg - High Value for Society with a Low
Carbon Solution
Arild Gjerstad, Equinor

Maria Phase 2 - New Drainage Strategy for
Increased Recovery
Vedad Hadziavdic, Wintershall Dea

PWP / Fenris - New Topside Facilities Tie-Back
to Existing Field
Peter H. Kupka, Aker BP

Coffee Break & Refreshments

Fram Sgr - The Next Fram Expedition
Jarle Ravngy, Equinor

Irpa - A Northern, Long Tieback Deep-Water
Gas Development
Tore M. Botne, Equinor

Var Energi - Project and Modification Activities
Asbjgrn Skoge, Var Energi

End Day 1




HOUR:

18:30

HOUR:

09:00

09:10

09:35

10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

DESCRIPTION:

Aperitif & Conference Dinner
Dinner Speach by Helge Hatlestad

Wednesday 15. February

DESCRIPTION:

Welcome to Day 2
Summary from Day 1 by Ingrid Karstensen, Chair of
Program Committee

THE FUTURE FOR FIELD DEVELOPMENT
Chairs: Per Flugstad, Aker Solutions and Kjetil Nes,
Aker BP

Remaining Discoveries - The Future
Tomas Mgrch, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate

Projects and Operation - HSE in Harsh Market
Conditions
Tom Haldorsen, Petroleum Safety Authority Norway

Development of the NCS in a Low Carbon
Context
@ystein Bergsvik, Equinor

Early Phase Consulting: What the changing
Energy Mix means for Field Development
Roddy Macpherson, Aker Solutions

Coffee Break & Refreshments

Yggdrasil - Field Development and Further
Area Development
Lars F. Moe, Aker BP

Skarv Satellites (Alve North, Idun North, Orn)
Project - Portfolio Subsea Tie-Backs in an Area
Development Perspective

@yvind Sandved, Aker BP




HOUR:

12:05

12:30

13:00

DESCRIPTION:

Alvheim - Area Development in a Long Term
Perspective
Kevin Best, Aker BP

Subsea Concept Development and Evaluation
from an OEM’s perspective
Thomas Lindvig, SLB

Summary and End of Conference

Lunch & Departure



