Field Development Conference 2023

Monday 13. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
19:30	Icebreaker Social Gathering with Food & Drinks

Tuesday 14. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration & Coffee
09:00	Welcome to the 25th Field Development Conference by Ingrid Karstensen, Chair of Program Committee
	INTRODUCTION TO CONFERENCE THEME Chairs: Kristian Skavang, Aibel and Nils Tjøstheim, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
09:05	Norway - A Stable and Predictable Supplier of Oil and Gas State Secretary Amund Vik, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
09:35	Norway as an Energy Supplier in Today's Geopolitical Situation Anders Høgalmen, Offshore Norge
10:05	DNV's Energy Transition Outlook - Impact From the War in Ukraine Sverre Gravdahl, DNV
10:35	Coffee Break & Refreshments
11:15	Providing and Maintaining Critical Infrastructure for the Energy Industry Borghild Lunde, Aibel
11:45	Presentation from Equinor Trond Bokn, Equinor

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
12:15	PANEL DISCUSSION Field Development for the Future - Norway as Energy Supplier Moderator: Liv-Runi Syvertsen Participants: - State Secretary Amund Vik, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy - Anders Høgalmen, Offshore Norge - Sverre Gravdahl, DNV - Borghild Lunde, Aibel - Trond Bokn, Equinor	
13:00	Lunch	
	FIELD DEVELOPMENTS Chairs: Katinka Dahlberg, TechnipFMC and Judith Solland, Vår Energi	
14:00	Oseberg - High Value for Society with a Low Carbon Solution Arild Gjerstad, Equinor	
14:35	Maria Phase 2 - New Drainage Strategy for Increased Recovery Vedad Hadziavdic, Wintershall Dea	
15:00	PWP / Fenris - New Topside Facilities Tie-Back to Existing Field Peter H. Kupka, Aker BP	
15:25	Coffee Break & Refreshments	
15:55	Fram Sør - The Next Fram Expedition Jarle Ravnøy, Equinor	
16:20	Irpa - A Northern, Long Tieback Deep-Water Gas Development Tore M. Botne, Equinor	
16:45	Vår Energi - Project and Modification Activities Asbjørn Skoge, Vår Energi	
17:10	End Day 1	

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
18:30	Aperitif & Conference Dinner Dinner Speach by Helge Hatlestad	

Wednesday 15. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Welcome to Day 2 Summary from Day 1 by Ingrid Karstensen, Chair of Program Committee
	THE FUTURE FOR FIELD DEVELOPMENT Chairs: Per Flugstad, Aker Solutions and Kjetil Nes, Aker BP
09:10	Remaining Discoveries - The Future Tomas Mørch, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
09:35	Projects and Operation - HSE in Harsh Market Conditions Tom Haldorsen, Petroleum Safety Authority Norway
10:00	Development of the NCS in a Low Carbon Context Øystein Bergsvik, Equinor
10:25	Early Phase Consulting: What the changing Energy Mix means for Field Development Roddy Macpherson, Aker Solutions
10:50	Coffee Break & Refreshments
11:15	Yggdrasil - Field Development and Further Area Development Lars F. Moe, Aker BP
11:40	Skarv Satellites (Alve North, Idun North, Ørn) Project - Portfolio Subsea Tie-Backs in an Area Development Perspective Øyvind Sandved, Aker BP

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
12:05	Alvheim - Area Development in a Long Term Perspective Kevin Best, Aker BP	
12:30	Subsea Concept Development and Evaluation from an OEM's perspective Thomas Lindvig, SLB	
	Summary and End of Conference	
13:00	Lunch & Departure	